General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol NANDINI
ISIN INE158Z01015

Name of the company

NANDINI TEXCOM (INDIA) LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whjcther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category
of
shareholder

an

Nos. Of
shareholders
(I1IT)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class Class

og: X cgry Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

*)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

1485540

1485540

29.71

1485540 1485540

29.71

(B)

Public

1219

3514560

3514560

70.29

3514560 3514560

70.29

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(&)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(&)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

1231

5000100

5000100

100

5000100 5000100

100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
No. Of Shareholding , as | Number of S{’Zr esd
No. Of Shares a % assuming full | Lockedin |P E gec or Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding . (XI111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a :
Outstanding - convertible held in
18} shareholder . Outstanding - percentage of Asa Asa -
0 convertible Warrants securities and diluted share dematerialized
( securities . No. Of . % of % of | form (XIV)
(Xi) .. | capital) (XI)= N 1IN 1 Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (Xi) o 0. | tota 0. | total
(VID+HX) As a % category | category | category
(a) F(ATBACD (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares ) (i) (iii)
of ( ) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]%romoter 29.71 1485540
Group
(B) Public 70.29 2519700 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4005240 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)
No. of II\’I;)nICy) f Is\lll(;rgsf Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of
. . . Total
Category & Name of Nos. Of fully pe_ud paid-up underlying shares_ held | total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0 ao/
Sr. the Sharcholders (I) shareholders | up equity equit Deposito (VID) = (calculated as per asa
(1) shares held sl(}are}s/ Refei < Y [ (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As of
(Iv) P (VD) a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total
held (V) [ (VD) Total | Votin
X egy g
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1, 1485540 1485540 | 29.71 1485540 1485540 | 29.71
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 12 1485540 1485540 29.71 1485540 1485540 29.71
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 12 1485540 1485540 [ 29.71 1485540 1485540 | 29.71
Promoter Group
(A)=ADHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(2 holding nominal 1198 587160 587160 11.74 587160 587160 |11.74
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal =1, 2825200 2825200 |56.5 2825200 2825200 | 56.5
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
(m) Any Other (specify) |1 102200 102200 2.04 102200 102200 |2.04
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1219 3514560 3514560 70.29 3514560 3514560 | 70.29
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
1219 3514560 3514560 70.29 3514560 3514560 | 70.29
B)YDHB)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 1231 5000100 5000100 100 5000100 5000100 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 1231 5000100 5000100 100 5000100 5000100 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
) Number of Slh e:ires q
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % |Lockedin |P }el gec or Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of Underlying assuming full shares (X1I) otherwise
Shares Sh o di : ¢ encumbered | Number of
Underlying ares utstan_ ing conversion o N I equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) :
Sr. Outstanding . . held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A L
convertible . . sa As a % | dematerialized
” Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of sa o f XIV
seurities | (xi Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDFGO Asa | xo. | toml | No. | OF total | O™ XIV) - Isub- | Sub- | Sub-
X) (a) % of (A+B+C2) (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
held held @) (ii) (iii)
b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 29.71 1485540
(Slu)b‘T"tal (A) 29.71 1485540
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 29.71 1485540
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAND)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g) 11.74 0 0 0 0
(h) 56.5 2417500 0 0 0
(m) 2.04 102200 0 0 0
(S;‘)b‘TOtal (B) 70.29 2519700 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 70.29 2519700 0 0 0
(B)2)+B)
B3HB
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 4005240
Total (A+B+C 100 4005240

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the

Shareholders (I) AJAY KEDIA

POONAMDEVI
ASHOKKUMAR
TEKRIWAL

MANJU
KEDIA

SATYA
BHAMA
DEVI

UMESH
KEDIA

SUDEEP
DURGAPRASAD
SHARMA

BIRENDRAKUMAR

PAN (II) ACHPK3341F

AAWPT9679C

AFWPK1800P

ABQPD3501Q

ABEPKO8I11E

AKRPS3177R

ABLPA8037D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

125000

125000

125000

123540

120800

125000

117000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

125000

125000

125000

123540

120800

125000

117000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 25
as per SCRR, '
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.5

2.5

2.47

2.42

2.5

2.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 125000

125000

125000

123540

120800

125000

117000

Class eg:y

Total 125000

125000

125000

123540

120800

125000

117000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 23

2.5

2.5

2.47

2.42

2.5

2.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 25
percentage of ’
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.5

2.5

2.47

2.42

2.5

2.34

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIITI)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

125000

125000

125000

123540

120800

125000

117000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DURGA
PRASAD
SHARMA

ASHOKKUMAR

RAMCHANDRA PRASAD

TEKRIWAL

MANORMABEN
RAMCHANDRA
TEKRIWAL

RAJESHKUMAR
SRIRAMNATH
KEDIA

DEVENDRA
KUMAR SHARMA
HUF

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AEQPS6276]

AAWPT9680K

AAWPT9678D

ACHPK3330L

AAFHDO0391G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

124200

125000

125000

125000

125000

1485540

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

124200

125000

125000

125000

125000

1485540

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.48

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

29.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

124200

125000

125000

125000

125000

1485540

Class eg:y

Total

124200

125000

125000

125000

125000

1485540

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.48

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

29.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.48

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

29.71

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIITI)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

124200

125000

125000

125000

125000

1485540

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NATVARLAL KESHAVLAL SHAH (HUF)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AATHN4486M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

102200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

102200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

102200

Class eg:y

Total

102200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.04

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

102200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







