General information about compa	ny
Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	NANDINI
ISIN	INE158Z01015
Name of the company	NANDINI TEXCOM (INDIA) LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights h class of securities (IX)			eld in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total (A	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	1485540			1485540	29.71	1485540		1485540	29.71		
(B)	Public	1219	3514560			3514560	70.29	3514560		3514560	70.29		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	1231	5000100			5000100	100	5000100		5000100	100		

Г

			Tabl	e I - Summar	y Statement hold	ing o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	S			
Category	Category	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Securities and No. Of Shares Conversion Shares Convertible Securities and Warrants (C) No. Of Shares Convertible Securities and (V) Varrants (C) No. Of Shares Convertible Securities (C) (VII)	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				29.71					1485540			
(B)	Public				70.29					2519700	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					4005240	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement	showing sl	hareholdi	ng pattern o	of the Prom	oter and Promoter (	Group			
			Newf	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.		Number o each class		g Rights he rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement sh	nowing shareho	olding pattern	of the Pron	noter and Prom	oter Group			•		•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	1485540			1485540	29.71	1485540		1485540	29.71
Sub-Total (A)(1)		12	1485540			1485540	29.71	1485540		1485540	29.71
(2)	Foreign		•	•							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		12	1485540			1485540	29.71	1485540		1485540	29.71
В	Table III - Statement s	howing shareh	olding patter	n of the Pub	lic shareholder				•		•
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	:)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governn	nent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1198	587160			587160	11.74	587160		587160	11.74
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	20	2825200			2825200	56.5	2825200		2825200	56.5
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1	102200			102200	2.04	102200		102200	2.04
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1219	3514560			3514560	70.29	3514560		3514560	70.29
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		1219	3514560			3514560	70.29	3514560		3514560	70.29
С	Table IV - Statement s	showing shareh	olding patter	n of the Nor	n Promoter- No	n Public share	cholder				
Total ( A+B+C2 )		1231	5000100			5000100	100	5000100		5000100	100
Total (A+B+C)		1231	5000100			5000100	100	5000100		5000100	100

	Т	able II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patter	n of	the Pro	omote	er and P	romoter Grou	ıp		
	Shares	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Grou	up					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				29.71					1485540			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				29.71					1485540			
(2)	Foreign					•			•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				29.71					1485540			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	ig shareholding pa	attern of the Public shareh	older		1					
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(g)				11.74					0	0	0	0
(h)				56.5					2417500	0	0	0
(m)				2.04					102200	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				70.29					2519700	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				70.29					2519700	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promote	r- No	n Public	share	holder	•			
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					4005240			
Total (A+B+C )				100					4005240			

		Indi	viduals/Hindu	undivided Fan	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AJAY KEDIA	POONAMDEVI ASHOKKUMAR TEKRIWAL	MANJU KEDIA	SATYA BHAMA DEVI	UMESH KEDIA	SUDEEP DURGAPRASAD SHARMA	BIRENDRAKUMAR
PAN (II)	ACHPK3341F	AAWPT9679C	AFWPK1800P	ABQPD3501Q	ABEPK0811E	AKRPS3177R	ABLPA8037D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	125000	125000	125000	123540	120800	125000	117000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	125000	125000	125000	123540	120800	125000	117000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.47	2.42	2.5	2.34
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	125000	125000	125000	123540	120800	125000	117000
Class eg:y							
Total	125000	125000	125000	123540	120800	125000	117000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.47	2.42	2.5	2.34
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.47	2.42	2.5	2.34
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	vise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	125000	125000	125000	123540	120800	125000	117000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

0			amily		
8	9	10	11	12	
DURGA PRASAD SHARMA	ASHOKKUMAR RAMCHANDRA PRASAD TEKRIWAL	MANORMABEN RAMCHANDRA TEKRIWAL	RAJESHKUMAR SRIRAMNATH KEDIA	DEVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA HUF	Click here to go back
AEQPS6276J	AAWPT9680K	AAWPT9678D	ACHPK3330L	AAFHD0391G	Total
124200	125000	125000	125000	125000	1485540
124200	125000	125000	125000	125000	1485540
2.48	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	29.71
tights held in each	n class of securities (IX)	·		·	•
124200	125000	125000	125000	125000	1485540
124200	125000	125000	125000	125000	1485540
2.48	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	29.71
2.48	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	29.71
in shares (XII)					
ledged or otherwi	ise encumbered (XIII)				
	PRASAD SHARMA AEQPS6276J 124200 2.48 ights held in eacl 124200 2.48 2.48	PRASAD   RAMCHANDRA PRASAD     SHARMA   AAWPT9680K     124200   125000     124200   125000     124200   125000     2.48   2.5     124200   125000     124200   125000     2.48   2.5     124200   125000     2.48   2.5     124200   125000     2.48   2.5     124200   125000     2.48   2.5     124200   125000     2.48   2.5     124200   125000     2.48   2.5     124200   125000     2.48   2.5     124200   125000     2.48   2.5     124200   125000     124200   125000     124200   125000     124200   125000     124200   125000     124200   125000     124200   125000     124200   125000     124200   125000     124000   125000<	PRASAD SHARMA     RAMCHANDRA PRASAD TEKRIWAL     RAMCHANDRA TEKRIWAL       AEQPS6276J     AAWPT9680K     AAWPT9678D       124200     125000     125000       124200     125000     125000       124200     125000     125000       124200     125000     125000       2.48     2.5     2.5       ights held in each class of securities (IX)     125000       124200     125000     125000       2.48     2.5     2.5       ights held in each class of securities (IX)     125000       124200     125000     125000       2.48     2.5     2.5       Image: Comparison of the securities (IX)     Image: Comparison of the securities (IX)       Image: Comparison of the securities (IX)     Image: Comparison of the securities (IX)       Image: Comparison of the securities (IX)     Image: Comparison of the securities (IX)       Image: Comparison of the securities (IX)     Image: Comparison of the securities (IX)       Image: Comparison of the securities (IX)     Image: Comparison of the securities (IX)       Image: Comparison of the securities (IX)     Image: Comparison of the securities (IX) <td>PRASAD     RAMCHANDRA PRASAD     RAMCHANDRA TEKRIWAL     SRIRAMA KEDIA       ARQPS62761     AAWPT9680K     AAWPT9678D     ACHPK3330L       124200     125000     125000     125000       124200     125000     125000     125000       124200     125000     125000     125000       124200     125000     125000     125000       124200     125000     125000     125000       2.48     2.5     2.5     2.5       124200     125000     125000     125000       124200     125000     125000     125000       124200     125000     125000     125000       124200     125000     125000     125000       2.48     2.5     2.5     2.5       124200     125000     125000     125000       2.48     2.5     2.5     2.5       124200     125000     125000     125000       124200     125000     125000     125000       2.48     2.5     2.5</td> <td>RAMCILANDRA PRASAD ITEKRIWAL     RAMCILANDRA FERRIWAL     SRIRAMATI IMUR SHARMA HUR SHARMA ARQPS6276J     KUMAR SHARMA HUR SHARMA AAWPT9678D     ACHIPK3330L     AAFHD0391G       AEQPS6276J     AAWPT9680K     AAWPT9678D     ACHIPK3330L     AAFHD0391G       124200     125000     125000     125000     125000       124200     125000     125000     125000     125000       124200     125000     125000     125000     125000       2.48     2.5     2.5     2.5     12500       124200     12500     125000     125000     125000       124200     12500     125000     125000     125000       124200     12500     125000     125000     125000       2.48     2.5     2.5     2.5     1       124200     125000     125000     125000     1       124200     125000     125000     1     1     1       124200     125000     125000     1     1     1       124200     125000     1     1</td>	PRASAD     RAMCHANDRA PRASAD     RAMCHANDRA TEKRIWAL     SRIRAMA KEDIA       ARQPS62761     AAWPT9680K     AAWPT9678D     ACHPK3330L       124200     125000     125000     125000       124200     125000     125000     125000       124200     125000     125000     125000       124200     125000     125000     125000       124200     125000     125000     125000       2.48     2.5     2.5     2.5       124200     125000     125000     125000       124200     125000     125000     125000       124200     125000     125000     125000       124200     125000     125000     125000       2.48     2.5     2.5     2.5       124200     125000     125000     125000       2.48     2.5     2.5     2.5       124200     125000     125000     125000       124200     125000     125000     125000       2.48     2.5     2.5	RAMCILANDRA PRASAD ITEKRIWAL     RAMCILANDRA FERRIWAL     SRIRAMATI IMUR SHARMA HUR SHARMA ARQPS6276J     KUMAR SHARMA HUR SHARMA AAWPT9678D     ACHIPK3330L     AAFHD0391G       AEQPS6276J     AAWPT9680K     AAWPT9678D     ACHIPK3330L     AAFHD0391G       124200     125000     125000     125000     125000       124200     125000     125000     125000     125000       124200     125000     125000     125000     125000       2.48     2.5     2.5     2.5     12500       124200     12500     125000     125000     125000       124200     12500     125000     125000     125000       124200     12500     125000     125000     125000       2.48     2.5     2.5     2.5     1       124200     125000     125000     125000     1       124200     125000     125000     1     1     1       124200     125000     125000     1     1     1       124200     125000     1     1

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	124200	125000	125000	125000	125000	1485540
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	·		·		
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1		
Category	HUF		
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NATVARLAL KESHAVLAL SHAH (HUF)	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AAIHN4486M	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	0	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	102200	0	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	102200	0	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.04	0	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	102200	0	
Class eg:y			
Total	102200	0	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.04	0	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.04	0	
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	1	
No. (a)			

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	102200	0	
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	